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Club : Holmes Chapel Shooting Ground

Discipline :

AA

# T/0

DTL

Name
Peter Relph

Daniel Price
Keith Bond
David Garrett
Christopher
Moule

Steven Janes
David
Priestman
Emma Holden
Hardy

Marty Smith
Paul Chaplow
Paul Turner
Alan Evans
Curtis Woolley
Richard Morris
Paul Sant
Tom Robinson
Karl Jones
Andrew
Greenstock
Harry Lufflum
Michael Turner
Wayne Clifton
Shaun

Gardener
Robert Simpson

CPSA
EE105605

EE133087

EE6792

EE124724

EE43566

EE130245

EE122880

EE7226

EE125835

EE300

EE8949

Ww2241

EE111369

EE111934

EE125165

EE90911

Ww422

EE97568

EE142495

EE109672

WW1078

EE100330

EE135624

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Competition :

/

Scores by Class / Category

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100 Reg DTL & Craig Bebbington

DTL in Aid of Cancer Research
16/07/2023 09:00 - 16/07/2023 17:00

Date :

Cat
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Total

100/
296 /
99 /
295/
100/
295/
100/
294 /
99/
293/
99/
293/
99/
290/
98 /
290/
98 /
290/
97/
289 /
97/
289 /
97/
288 /
97/
285/
97/
285/
96 /
284 /
96 /
284 /
95/
282/
93/
278 /
95/
277/
92/
271/
92/
271/
94 /
269 /
91/
264 /

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Will Palmer WW5 A Veteran Mens 98/ 100
290/ 300
2 Stephen Eley EE125207 |A Veteran Mens 98 / 100
289/ 300
3 Christopher EE103791 A Veteran Mens 96/ 100
Morris 287 / 300
4 Geoffrey Nutter EE88429 A Veteran Mens 98/ 100
286 / 300
5= Garry Sayles EE119513 |A SuperVeteran 97/ 100
Mens 285/ 300
5= Kenneth Grime |EE1807 A SuperVeteran 96/ 100
Mens 285/ 300
5= Lewis Holden EE129664 A Senior Mens 96/ 100
285/ 300
5= Richard Lewis |WW2233 A Veteran Mens 97/ 100
285/ 300
9= Bob Singleton |EE104392 |A SuperVeteran 96/ 100
Mens 284 / 300
9= Ian Douglas EE33433 A Veteran Mens 97/ 100
284 / 300
11 Keith Waters EE122306 A SuperVeteran 96/ 100
Mens 283/ 300
12 Russell Thomas (WW1427 A Veteran Mens 96/ 100
281/ 300
13 Paul Osborne EE130791 A Veteran Mens 95/ 100
279/ 300
14 Toby Hurstfield EE29411 A Junior Mens 95/ 100
278 / 300
15 Alan Davies WW1962 A Veteran Mens 93/ 100
277 / 300
16 John EE127613 A Veteran Mens 95/ 100
Titterington 276 / 300
17 Stephen Petch |EE136548 |A Senior Mens 94 / 100
275/ 300
18 John Barnett EE6247 A SuperVeteran 93/ 100
Mens 274 / 300
19 Caroline EE112079 A Veteran 92/ 100
Stanbrook Ladies 271/ 300
20= Glyn Jenkins WW1744 A Veteran Mens 92/ 100
269 / 300
20= Jack Ruane EE129118 A Senior Mens 91/ 100
269 / 300
20= John Adams EE12635 A SuperVeteran 92/ 100
Mens 269 / 300
23= David Taylor EE14934 A SuperVeteran 94/ 100
Mens 268 / 300
23= Peter Richards |EE120556 A Veteran Mens 93/ 100
268 / 300
23= Russell Holden |EE7228 A Veteran Mens 93/ 100
268 / 300
26 Philip Ward IM29 A Veteran Mens 90/ 100
264 / 300
27 John Mason EE133189 A Veteran Mens 91/ 100
260/ 300
28 Nigel Lovatt EE6151 A SuperVeteran 85/ 100
Mens 252/ 300
29 David Taberner |[EE11531 A SuperVeteran 83/ 100

Mens 243 / 300
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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10

11

12=

12=

14=

14=

16

17

18

19=

19=

21

22=

24

25

26

27

28

29

T/0 Name

Stuart Cureton

Norman Scott

Steven Smith

Alan Ellison

Michael
Evlambiou

Dudley Coward

Craig
Bebbington
John Tennison

Stephen Clark
Christopher

Sharp
Patrick Kelly

Geoffrey Rogers

Steven Price
David
Stanbrook
Rob Olden
Philip Jesson
Sarah Milroy

Roy McGovern

Richard
Bowman

William Bushell

Paul Harrison

Jane
Hitchmough

Simon Edmond

Tan Kippax

David Robinson

Chris Holden

David Owen

Shaun Goth

Graham
Anderson

CPSA
EE145765

SS5385

EE145336

EE7578

EE123354

EE3078

EE115567

EE124363

EE139807

EE146659

EE139414

EE4526

EE139293

EE112080

EE86078

EE4524

EE132049

EE124989

EE132388

EE133333

EE106360

EE105606

WW2696

EE141345

EE80808

EE135113

Ww2824

EE134941

EE127893

Class
B

B

B

Cat
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Ladies

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran
Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Total

>

/

270/

269 /
91/
268 /
92/
268 /
92/
267/
90/
267 /
89/
263/
92/
260 /
89/
259/
88/
258 /
88/
258/
87/
257/
87/
254/
89/
254/
90/
252/
87/
250/
84/
246 /
86 /
245/
82/
236 /
55/
160 /

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

75
225

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
30 David Amos EE56201 B SuperVeteran 52/ 75

Mens 152 / 225
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

C

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Calum Jones Www421 C Junior Mens 95/ 100
277 / 300
2 Katie Parker EE142547 |C Senior Ladies 93/ 100
268 / 300
3 Amanda Staffer (WW2857 C Veteran 89/ 100
Ladies 261/ 300
4 Stephen EE140869 |C SuperVeteran 88/ 100
Scudder Mens 260 / 300
5 Andrew Milroy |EE147396 |C Senior Mens 90/ 100
259 / 300
6 Mr CK Hollowell |[EE8683 C SuperVeteran 89/ 100
Mens 258 / 300
7 Jerry Czachar |EE52928 C SuperVeteran 87/ 100
Mens 253/ 300
8 S Vella EE66462 C SuperVeteran 85/ 100
Mens 248 / 300
9 Eric Cottrell EE145383 C Veteran Mens 86/ 100
247 / 300
10 Neil Passey EE143173 |C Veteran Mens 85/ 100
246 / 300
11 William EE111573 |C SuperVeteran 83/ 100
Jenkinson Mens 241 / 300
12 John Owen EE136022 |C Veteran Mens 81/ 100
233/ 300
13 Jeremy West EE133245 |C SuperVeteran 80/ 100
Mens 232/ 300
14 John Hindle EE147340 C Senior Mens 81/ 100
227 / 300
15 William Mole EE127283 C* Senior Mens 73/ 100
213/ 300
16= Robin Dennis EE141184 |C SuperVeteran 71/ 100
Mens 206 / 300
16= Roger Greig EE136325 |C Veteran Mens 74 / 100
206 / 300
18 Diana Barnett |WW2621 C Veteran 70/ 100

Ladies 203/ 300
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Toby Hurstfield |[EE29411

Junior

# T/0 Name

1

2 Calum Jones

CPSA

ww421

Class

C

Cat
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens

>y

/

Total
95/ 100
278 / 300
95/ 100
277 / 300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Ladies
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Emma Holden |EE7226 AA Senior 98 / 100
Hardy Ladies 290/ 300
2 Caroline EE112079 |A Veteran 92/ 100
Stanbrook Ladies 271/ 300
3 Katie Parker EE142547 C Senior 93/ 100
Ladies 268 / 300
4 Amanda Staffer (WW2857 C Veteran 89/ 100
Ladies 261/ 300
5 Sarah Milroy EE132049 B Senior 92/ 100
Ladies 260/ 300
6 Jane EE105606 B Veteran 87/ 100
Hitchmough Ladies 254 / 300
7 Diana Barnett |WW2621 C Veteran 70/ 100

Ladies 203/ 300
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Mens

# T/0 Name

Peter Relph
Daniel Price
Keith Bond
David Garrett
Christopher
Moule

Steven Janes
Stuart Cureton
David
Priestman
Marty Smith
Will Palmer
Paul Chaplow
Paul Turner
Stephen Eley

Alan Evans

Christopher
Morris

Geoffrey Nutter

Curtis Woolley

Garry Sayles

Kenneth Grime

Lewis Holden
Richard Lewis
Richard Morris
Bob Singleton
Ian Douglas
Paul Sant
Tom Robinson
Keith Waters

Karl Jones

CPSA
EE105605

EE133087

EE6792

EE124724

EE43566

EE130245

EE145765

EE122880

EE125835

WWS5

EE300

EE8949

EE125207

Ww2241

EE103791

EE88429

EE111369

EE119513

EE1807

EE129664

WwW2233

EE111934

EE104392

EE33433

EE125165

EE90911

EE122306

Ww422

Russell Thomas (WW1427

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

A

Cat
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Total

100/
296 /
99 /
295/
100/
295/
100/
294 /
99 /
293/
99 /
293/
98 /
291/
99/
290 /
98/
290/
98 /
290/
97/
289 /
97/
289 /
98 /
289 /
97/
288 /
96 /
287/
98 /
286 /
97/
285/
97/
285/
96 /
285/
96 /
285/
97/
285/
97/
285/
96 /
284 /
97/
284 /
96 /
284 /
96 /
284/
96 /
283/
95/
282/
96 /
281/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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30

31

32

32

32

35

35

35

35

35

40

40

42

43

43

43

46

46

46

49

50

50

50

50

50

55

55

55

55

55

60

Norman Scott
Paul Osborne
Andrew
Greenstock
Steven Smith
Toby Hurstfield
Alan Davies
Alan Ellison
Calum Jones
Harry Lufflum
Michael
Evlambiou
Dudley Coward
John
Titterington
Stephen Petch
Craig
Bebbington
John Barnett
John Tennison
Michael Turner
Stephen Clark
Wayne Clifton
Christopher
Sharp

Glyn Jenkins
Jack Ruane
John Adams
Patrick Kelly
Shaun
Gardener
David Taylor
Geoffrey Rogers
Peter Richards
Russell Holden

Steven Price

David
Stanbrook

SS5385

EE130791

EE97568

EE145336

EE29411

WW1962

EE7578

Ww421

EE142495

EE123354

EE3078

EE127613

EE136548

EE115567

EE6247

EE124363

EE109672

EE139807

WW1078

EE146659

Ww1744

EE129118

EE12635

EE139414

EE100330

EE14934

EE4526

EE120556

EE7228

EE139293

EE112080

AA

AA

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

100

100
300
100
300
100
300

300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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60= Rob Olden EE86078
62= Philip Ward IM29
62= Robert Simpson |[EE135624
64 Philip Jesson EE4524
65= John Mason EE133189
65= Stephen EE140869
Scudder
67= Andrew Milroy |EE147396
67= Roy McGovern |EE124989
69= Mr CK Hollowell EE8683
69= Richard EE132388
Bowman
69= William Bushell [EE133333
72 Paul Harrison EE106360
73 Simon Edmond WW2696
74 Jerry Czachar |EE52928
75= Ian Kippax EE141345
75= Nigel Lovatt EE6151
77 David Robinson EE80808
78 S Vella EE66462
79 Eric Cottrell EE145383
80= Chris Holden EE135113
80= Neil Passey EE143173
82 David Owen WW2824
83 David Taberner EE11531
84 William EE111573
Jenkinson
85 Shaun Goth EE134941
86 John Owen EE136022
87 Jeremy West EE133245
88 John Hindle EE147340
89 William Mole EE127283
90= Robin Dennis EE141184
90= Roger Greig EE136325

B

A

AA

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran

Mens
Veteran Mens

100

100
300
100
300
100
300

300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 12 of 17 (16/07/2023 16:49)

=
Z N,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
92 Graham EE127893 B SuperVeteran 55/ 75
Anderson Mens 160 / 225
93 David Amos EE56201 B SuperVeteran 52/ 75

Mens 152/ 225
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Daniel Price EE133087 AA Senior 99/ 100
Mens 295/ 300
2 Steven Janes EE130245 AA Senior 99/ 100
Mens 293/ 300
3 Stuart Cureton EE145765 |B Senior 98/ 100
Mens 291/ 300
4= Emma Holden |EE7226 AA Senior 98/ 100
Hardy Ladies 290/ 300
4= Marty Smith EE125835 |AA Senior 98/ 100
Mens 290/ 300
6 Paul Turner EE8949 AA Senior 97/ 100
Mens 289 / 300
7= Curtis Woolley |EE111369 |AA Senior 97/ 100
Mens 285/ 300
7= Lewis Holden EE129664 |A Senior 96/ 100
Mens 285/ 300
7= Richard Morris |EE111934 AA Senior 97/ 100
Mens 285/ 300
10 Tom Robinson |EE90911 AA Senior 96/ 100
Mens 284 / 300
11 Karl Jones Ww422 AA Senior 95/ 100
Mens 282/ 300
12= Andrew EE97568 AA Senior 93/ 100
Greenstock Mens 278/ 300
12= Steven Smith EE145336 B Senior 95/ 100
Mens 278 / 300
14 Harry Lufflum |EE142495 |AA Senior 95/ 100
Mens 277 / 300
15 Stephen Petch |EE136548 A Senior 94 / 100
Mens 275/ 300
16 Craig EE115567 B Senior 93/ 100
Bebbington Mens 274 / 300
17 Michael Turner |[EE109672 |AA Senior 92/ 100
Mens 271/ 300
18 Christopher EE146659 B Senior 93/ 100
Sharp Mens 270/ 300
19 Jack Ruane EE129118 A Senior 91/ 100
Mens 269 / 300
20 Katie Parker EE142547 C Senior 93/ 100
Ladies 268 / 300
21 Robert Simpson |[EE135624 |AA Senior 91/ 100
Mens 264 / 300
22 Sarah Milroy EE132049 B Senior 92/ 100
Ladies 260 / 300
23 Andrew Milroy |EE147396 |C Senior 90/ 100
Mens 259/ 300
24 Richard EE132388 B Senior 88/ 100
Bowman Mens 258 / 300
25 Shaun Goth EE134941 B Senior 82/ 100
Mens 236/ 300
26 John Hindle EE147340 |C Senior 81/ 100
Mens 227/ 300
27 William Mole EE127283 |C* Senior 73/ 100

Mens 213/ 300
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

SuperVeteran
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 David EE122880 |AA SuperVeteran 99/ 100
Priestman Mens 290 / 300
2= Garry Sayles EE119513 |A SuperVeteran 97/ 100
Mens 285/ 300
2= Kenneth Grime |EE1807 A SuperVeteran 96/ 100
Mens 285/ 300
4 Bob Singleton |EE104392 A SuperVeteran 96/ 100
Mens 284 / 300
5 Keith Waters EE122306 A SuperVeteran 96/ 100
Mens 283/ 300
6 Norman Scott |SS5385 B SuperVeteran 95/ 100
Mens 280/ 300
7 Alan Ellison EE7578 B SuperVeteran 94 / 100
Mens 277 / 300
8 Dudley Coward [EE3078 B SuperVeteran 95/ 100
Mens 276/ 300
9 John Barnett EE6247 A SuperVeteran 93/ 100
Mens 274 / 300
10 Stephen Clark |EE139807 B SuperVeteran 92/ 100
Mens 271/ 300
11 John Adams EE12635 A SuperVeteran 92/ 100
Mens 269 / 300
12= David Taylor EE14934 A SuperVeteran 94/ 100
Mens 268 / 300
12= Geoffrey Rogers EE4526 B SuperVeteran 91/ 100
Mens 268 / 300
14 Philip Jesson EE4524 B SuperVeteran 89/ 100
Mens 263/ 300
15 Stephen EE140869 |C SuperVeteran 88/ 100
Scudder Mens 260/ 300
16 Roy McGovern |EE124989 |B SuperVeteran 89/ 100
Mens 259/ 300
17 Mr CK Hollowell |[EE8683 C SuperVeteran 89/ 100
Mens 258 / 300
18 Simon Edmond 'WW2696 B SuperVeteran 89/ 100
Mens 254 / 300
19 Jerry Czachar |EE52928 C SuperVeteran 87/ 100
Mens 253/ 300
20= Ian Kippax EE141345 |B SuperVeteran 90/ 100
Mens 252 / 300
20= Nigel Lovatt EE6151 A SuperVeteran 85/ 100
Mens 252/ 300
22 S Vella EE66462 C SuperVeteran 85/ 100
Mens 248 / 300
23 Chris Holden EE135113 |B SuperVeteran 84 / 100
Mens 246 / 300
24 David Taberner |[EE11531 A SuperVeteran 83/ 100
Mens 243 / 300
25 William EE111573 |C SuperVeteran 83/ 100
Jenkinson Mens 241 / 300
26 Jeremy West EE133245 |C SuperVeteran 80/ 100
Mens 232/ 300
27 Robin Dennis EE141184 C SuperVeteran 71/ 100
Mens 206/ 300
28 Graham EE127893 B SuperVeteran 55/ 75
Anderson Mens 160 / 225
29 David Amos EE56201 B SuperVeteran 52/ 75

Mens 152/ 225



Page 15 of 17 (16/07/2023 16:49)

D
~\ CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Veteran

# T/0

10
11

12=

14

15

16=
18
19
20=
20=

22=

22=

25=
25=
28=

28=

Name
Peter Relph

Keith Bond
David Garrett
Christopher
Moule

Will Palmer
Paul Chaplow
Stephen Eley
Alan Evans
Christopher
Morris
Geoffrey Nutter
Richard Lewis
Ian Douglas
Paul Sant
Russell Thomas
Paul Osborne
Alan Davies
Michael
Evlambiou
John
Titterington
John Tennison
Caroline
Stanbrook
Wayne Clifton
Glyn Jenkins
Patrick Kelly
Shaun
Gardener
Peter Richards
Russell Holden
Steven Price
David

Stanbrook
Rob Olden

CPSA
EE105605

EE6792

EE124724

EE43566

WW5

EE300

EE125207

Ww2241

EE103791

EE88429

WWwW2233

EE33433

EE125165

Ww1427

EE130791

WW1962

EE123354

EE127613

EE124363

EE112079

WW1078

WWwW1744

EE139414

EE100330

EE120556

EE7228

EE139293

EE112080

EE86078

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

A

AA

A

AA

Cat
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

Total

>

/

100/
296 /
100/
295/
100/
294 /
99 /
293/
98/
290/
97/
289 /
98 /
289 /
97/
288 /
96 /
287/
98/
286 /
97/
285/
97/
284 /
96 /
284 /
96 /
281/
95/
279/
93/
277/
95/
277 /
95/
276 /
93/
274 /
92/
271/
92/
271/
92/
269 /
92/
269 /
94 /
269 /
93/
268 /
93/
268 /
92/
268 /
92/
267 /
90 /
267 /

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 17 of 17 (16/07/2023 16:49)

_
ZN,

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
30 Philip Ward IM29 A Veteran 90/ 100
Mens 264 / 300
31 Amanda Staffer (WW2857 C Veteran 89/ 100
Ladies 261 / 300
32 John Mason EE133189 A Veteran 91/ 100
Mens 260/ 300
33 William Bushell EE133333 B Veteran 88/ 100
Mens 258 / 300
34 Paul Harrison EE106360 B Veteran 87/ 100
Mens 257 / 300
35 Jane EE105606 B Veteran 87/ 100
Hitchmough Ladies 254 / 300
36 David Robinson EE80808 B Veteran 87/ 100
Mens 250/ 300
37 Eric Cottrell EE145383 C Veteran 86/ 100
Mens 247 / 300
38 Neil Passey EE143173 |C Veteran 85/ 100
Mens 246 / 300
39 David Owen WW2824 B Veteran 86/ 100
Mens 245/ 300
40 John Owen EE136022 |C Veteran 81/ 100
Mens 233/ 300
41 Roger Greig EE136325 |C Veteran 74 / 100
Mens 206 / 300
42 Diana Barnett |WW2621 C Veteran 70/ 100

Ladies 203/ 300



